SOLID / LIQUID
SEPARATION
FILTRATION
EQUIPMENTS
...we solve
Engineered Filtration Systems, Media,
Equipments & Technologies www.micro�ltindia.com
QUALITY

Nutsche �lters are designed to facilitate �exible discharge.
NUTSCHE FILTER
ORDERING GUIDE:
ORDERING GUIDE:
MICROFILT AUTOMATED STRAINER (MASTM) are offered in several con�gurations
requiring �ltration from more than 1000 microns to less than 20 for liquids is very high
in viscosity in excess of 1 lac C.P. MAS is mechanically cleaned-in-place �lters,
eliminates requirement of high area �lter. It continuously cleans the �lter surface and
solids can be intermittently discharged from discharge point. When processing water
and water like liquids where a low initial investment is demanded, the Standard
Series delivers tremendous bene�ts. Available in 207, 540, 801, and 1602 models,
the Standard Series enables operation at a vast range of �ow Rates and retentions.
MAS �lters are ideal for continuous �ow (and therefore batch) applications. Range of
�lter media and Micron rating of �lter media variation depends on type of application.
MICROFILT AUTOMATED STRAINER (MASTM)
FAMILY
G0001 -
MAS
(Micro�lt
Automated
Strainer)
WETTED PART
A = SS316L
B = SS316
C = SS304
D = PP
E = PVDF
F = HALAR
G = ETFE
H = Hastealloy
I = PFA
J = PTFE/ TEFLON
C = Triclover Clamp
N = Nut Bolt
R = Rothmann Clamp
S = Swing Bolt
BASE
CONFIGURATION
J = Jacketed
JI = Jacketed & Insulated
N = Non Jacketed
JACKETINGMAS MODEL NUMBER
MAS207
MAS540
MAS801
MAS1602
MAS 207 MAS 405 MAS 801 MAS 1602
 0.5 5 L  15 L  40 L
 <0.1 <0.2   0.7  6
 0.013 0.08  0.18  0.4
 - 0.5 – 7  2-4 7-40
  m³/hr m³/hr m³/hr
Total Hold Up
Approx (litres)
Discharge cone
capacity
(litres) Approx
Area (m²)
Flow Rate
Range at
75 micron
FAMILY
F0001 -
NUTSCH
FILTER
HOUSING
WETTED PART
A = SS316L
B = SS316
C = SS304
D = PP
E = PVDF
F = HALAR
G = ETFE

as per design with option of zero hold up to offer complete solutions.
SPARKLER FILTER (HPMSTM)
ORDERING GUIDE:
D0001 - SPARKLER FILTER
FAMILY
D0001 -
SPARKLER
FILTER
WETTED PART
A = SS316L
B = SS316
C = SS304
D = PP
E = PVDF
F = HALAR
G = ETFE
H = Hastealloy
I = PFA
J = PTFE/ TEFLON
C = Triclover Clamp
N = Nut Bolt
R = Rothmann Clamp
S = Swing Bolt
BASE
CONFIGURATION
J = Jacketed
JI = Jacketed & Insulated
N = Non Jacketed
JACKETINGCONFIGURATION
NO. OF
PLATES
PER
HOUSING
DIAMETER
(Nominal)
08= 8"
14= 14"
18= 18"
24= 24”
03
06
08
10
12
15
16
18
20
23
24
PLATE
HEIGHT
(mm)
25
38
50
 8 25 10 5.8 0.254
 8 38 10 9.2 0.254
 14 25 15 30.4 1.321
 14 38 10 31.7 0.881
 14 50 10 42.3 0.881
 18 25 12 41.0 1.782
 18 38 15 80.2 2.228
 18 50 10 71.3 1.485
 24 25 10 60.7 2.641
 24 38 24 228.2 6.338
 24 50 10 126.8 2.641
Diameter of sparkler
�lter in inch

retention.
CANDLE FILTRATION SYSTEM (CATRECOTM)
ORDERING GUIDE:
E0001 - CANDLE FILTER HOUSING
FAMILY
E0001 -
CANDLE
FILTER
HOUSING
WETTED PART
A = SS316L
B = SS316
C = SS304
D = PP
E = PVDF
F = HALAR
G = ETFE
H = Hastealloy
I = PFA
J = PTFE/ TEFLON
C = Triclover Clamp
N = Nut Bolt
R = Rothmann Clamp
S = Swing Bolt
BASE
CONFIGURATION
J = Jacketed
JI = Jacketed & Insulated
N = Non Jacketed
JACKETINGCONFIGURATION
NO. OF
CANDLE
FILTER PER
HOUSING
CANDLE
LENGTH
(Nominal)
03=03"
05=05"
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
01
03
05
07
10
14
18
22
27
31
Customize  number of CANDLE Filter is possible
No. Of candle per vessel
of CATRECOTM
**Cake Holding Capacity on
Wet Basis(in litres)
*For Length of Candle:- 40”
*Diameter of Candle:- 70mm
*For Cake Thickness:- 25mm
 1 8
 3 23
 5 38
 7 53
 10 76
 14 106
 18 136
 22 167
 27 204
 31 235
*Cake holding capacity depends on Size of �lter media, Cake
thickness and Cake characteristics.